FYFE GROUP HOLDINGS PTY LIMITED
ABN 18 116 787 789

Incorporated on 20 October 2005 in Victoria, Australia
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SECURITY ORDINARY SHARES FULLY PAID DATE ENTERED 24 MAY 2013 DATE CEASED

DATE PURCHASE/ CERTIFICATE

ENTERED/ TRANSACTION TYPE UNITS SALE PRICE NUMBER TRANSFER TO/FROM BALANCE
CEASED PER SHARE

24/05/2013 Transferin 62 $288.00 Connor Consulting Pty Ltd 62
24/05/2013 Transferin 638 $288.00 Michael Bessen ATF The Majella Trust 700
1/03/2014 Replacement Share Certificate - - 132 N/A 700
22/04/2015 Change of Trustee - - 175 Justin Paul Hazell and Michelle Ann Jury ATF MJH Superannuation Fund 700
26/06/2020 New Issue 36 $143.00 Dividend Reinvestment 736
9/10/2020  New Issue 51 $143.00 Dividend Reinvestment 787
9/02/2021  Transferin 110 $180.00 175 Roger Sturrus 897
18/02/2021 Share Split Conversion - Certificate Cancelled -897 - -
18/02/2021 Share Split Conversion - Certificate Issued 89,700 - 303 - 89,700
10/09/2021 Transfer in 25,300 $1.93 303 Lucrow Family Trust 115,000
30/09/2021 Transferin 41,600 $1.93 303 Hazell Investments Australia Pty Ltd ATF The Hazell Investments Trust 156,600
19/05/2022  Transfer in 36,232 $2.76 303 MHD Super Pty Ltd ATF MHD Superfund 192,832
09/09/2022 Transferin 4,623 $2.76 303 King Loon Chong 197,455

For enquiries, please contact: Stephen.warren@fyfe.com.au
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